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Индекс Презиме и име python (x/10) grep/sed (x/5) Укупно (x/15)
8/2017 Мандић, Дејана   10 5 15
18/2016 Вуковић, Петар   10 5 15
59/2017 Ковачевић, Владан   10 5 15
92/2017 Гвозденовић, Душан   9 5 14
50/2017 Симић, Алекса   9 5 14
11/2017 Вучковић, Јана   10 3 13
334/2014 Јовановић, Кристина   9 4 13
6/2017 Јоксимовић, Милоје   9 4 13
128/2017 Јошић, Бојана   8 5 13
217/2017 Трбовић, Алекса   9 4 13
33/2017 Дожа, Роберт   9 4 13
187/2016 Шегрт, Немања   8 5 13
195/2017 Ђоровић, Лука   7 5 12
205/2017 Поповић, Марко   9 3 12
261/2015 Јоцић, Алексеј   8 4 12
255/2017 Алановић, Дијана   6 5 11
274/2016 Гордић, Катарина   7 4 11
390/2015 Дамјановић, Никола   9 2 11
4/2017 Купрешанин, Николина   8 3 11
246/2017 Миловановић, Мила   8 3 11
116/2014 Перовић, Бојана   8 3 11
30/2017 Пиштељић, Вукашин   8 3 11
147/2015 Гаљак, Милица   11 *

250/2015 Јовановић, Ђорђе   8 2 10
49/2017 Васиљевић, Ирена   7 3 10
196/2017 Ивезић, Никола   9 1 10
58/2017 Коцић, Милан   6 4 10
407/2017 Николоска, Марија   9 1 10
38/2017 Видић, Милена   8 1 9
151/2017 Маневска, Невена   5 4 9
42/2016 Милићевић, Ана   9 0 9
403/2017 Петровић, Александар   9 0 9
391/2016 Андрић, Горица   6 3 9
316/2016 Васић, Данило   9 0 9
213/2017 Миљојковић, Филип   5 4 9
211/2016 Ранђеловић, Јован   5 4 9
291/2014 Марјановић, Давид   9 *

124/2014 Ујкановић, Едис   9 *

51/2017 Аџић, Јована   3 5 8
192/2015 Милић, Александра   8 0 8
283/2015 Милосављевић, Иван   8 0 8
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47/2017 Обреновић, Марија   7 1 8
101/2017 Радојичић, Немања   6 2 8
302/2015 Наумовић, Наталија   7 0 7
83/2017 Читлучанин, Дуња   3 4 7
126/2017 Шћекић, Игор   4 3 7
34/2015 Грујичић, Весна   7 0 7
314/2016 Гукић, Иван   1 5 6
229/2017 Јеличић, Исидора   4 1 5
252/2017 Кнежевић, Ања   5 0 5
297/2015 Славић, Ивана   5 0 5
394/2017 Бабић, Даница   4 0 4
253/2017 Вуковић, Тамара   1 3 4
352/2017 Клеут, Милица   3 1 4
113/2016 Лежаић, Николина   4 0 4
159/2017 Матић, Нина   3 1 4
207/2016 Митровић, Сања   4 0 4
40/2016 Секулић, Емилија   4 0 4
33/2016 Николић, Ана   1 3 4
10/2017 Бојовић, Богдан   3 0 3
311/2017 Миљић, Маријана   3 0 3
379/2014 Стаматовић, Исидора   2 1 3
352/2016 Томашевић, Лука   3 0 3
250/2016 Шошкић, Лана   3 0 3
394/2015 Зечић, Биљана   2 1 3
254/2015 Љиљанић, Сара   3 0 3
198/2016 Милић, Никола   1 2 3
295/2014 Маричић, Ирена   2 0 2
186/2015 Секулић, Анђела   2 0 2
231/2017 Станковић, Анка   1 1 2
97/2017 Бранковић, Катарина   1 0 1
277/2017 Луковић, Тања   1 0 1
271/2017 Савић, Дина   1 0 1
250/2017 Спарић, Лука   0 1 1
303/2014 Глигоровић, Данило   0 0 0
110/2016 Аздејковић, Марија   
81/2015 Арсовић, Павле   
260/2013 Богдановић, Маја   
260/2015 Божовић, Бојан   
321/2009 Брдар, Ана
197/2015 Веснић, Матија   
467/2017 Глушчевић, Милан   
114/2012 Заставниковић, Милена   
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342/2015 Јанковић, Ада   
51/2016 Каличанин, Милош   
8/2011 Марковић, Никола   
435/2015 Маслак, Јасмина   
23/2013 Миладиновић, Димитрије   
296/2017 Митровић, Татјана   
343/2014 Михајловић, Богдан   
61/2017 Николић, Марија   
172/2016 Оташевић, Алекса   
194/2017 Перановић, Цвијан   
118/2017 Петровић, Ђорђе   
56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   
129/2016 Судар, Јелена   

Просек 5.60 2.10 7.77
* - пренете предиспитне обавезе од прошле године
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Индекс Презиме и име python (x/25) МДКА (x/10) Укупно (x/35)
8/2017 Мандић, Дејана   24 9 33
58/2017 Коцић, Милан   21 10 31
51/2017 Аџић, Јована   18 10 28
246/2017 Миловановић, Мила   18 10 28
49/2017 Васиљевић, Ирена   18 9 27
407/2017 Николоска, Марија   17 10 27
50/2017 Симић, Алекса   17 10 27
11/2017 Вучковић, Јана   13 10 23
59/2017 Ковачевић, Владан   13 10 23
47/2017 Обреновић, Марија   12 9 21
334/2014 Јовановић, Кристина   13 7 20
198/2016 Милић, Никола   11 9 20
33/2016 Николић, Ана   20 0 20
211/2016 Ранђеловић, Јован   13 7 20
147/2015 Гаљак, Милица   16 3 19
6/2017 Јоксимовић, Милоје   11 8 19
128/2017 Јошић, Бојана   13 6 19
255/2017 Алановић, Дијана   8 7 15
38/2017 Видић, Милена   13 0 13
116/2014 Перовић, Бојана   13 0 13
391/2016 Андрић, Горица   12 0 12
274/2016 Гордић, Катарина   12 0 12
390/2015 Дамјановић, Никола   12 0 12
250/2015 Јовановић, Ђорђе   12 0 12
254/2015 Љиљанић, Сара   10 0 10
207/2016 Митровић, Сања   10 0 10
126/2017 Шћекић, Игор   10 0 10
394/2015 Зечић, Биљана   8 0 8
261/2015 Јоцић, Алексеј   8 0 8
291/2014 Марјановић, Давид   6 2 8
352/2016 Томашевић, Лука   4 4 8
83/2017 Читлучанин, Дуња   8 0 8
303/2014 Глигоровић, Данило   6 0 6
151/2017 Маневска, Невена   0 6 6
196/2017 Ивезић, Никола   2 0 2
40/2016 Секулић, Емилија   2 0 2
311/2017 Миљић, Маријана   0 0 0
302/2015 Наумовић, Наталија   0 0 0

Просек 11.16 4.11 15.26
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Индекс Презиме и име Аа (x/7) Аб (x/6) Ac (x/5) лекс (x/17) Укупно (x/35)
33/2017 Дожа, Роберт   7 6 4 17 34
128/2017 Јошић, Бојана   7 6 4 17 34
11/2017 Вучковић, Јана   6 6 4 17 33
18/2016 Вуковић, Петар   7 6 2 17 32
6/2017 Јоксимовић, Милоје   6 6 4 16 32
4/2017 Купрешанин, Николина   7 5 3 17 32
126/2017 Шћекић, Игор   7 6 2 17 32
196/2017 Ивезић, Никола   7 6 2 16 31
195/2017 Ђоровић, Лука   7 6 0 16 29
217/2017 Трбовић, Алекса   7 5 2 15 29
390/2015 Дамјановић, Никола   5 6 2 15 28
205/2017 Поповић, Марко   7 5 0 16 28
83/2017 Читлучанин, Дуња   7 6 2 13 28
250/2016 Шошкић, Лана   7 5 0 16 28
147/2015 Гаљак, Милица   7 6 2 12 27
311/2017 Миљић, Маријана   5 6 0 16 27
187/2016 Шегрт, Немања   7 6 2 12 27
394/2017 Бабић, Даница   6 6 0 14 26
92/2017 Гвозденовић, Душан   4 6 0 16 26
352/2017 Клеут, Милица   6 5 2 13 26
255/2017 Алановић, Дијана   5 5 1 14 25
274/2016 Гордић, Катарина   5 4 2 14 25
151/2017 Маневска, Невена   7 6 0 12 25
229/2017 Јеличић, Исидора   7 5 0 11 23
59/2017 Ковачевић, Владан   7 4 1 11 23
40/2016 Секулић, Емилија   0 5 0 14 19
352/2016 Томашевић, Лука   3 3 0 13 19
192/2015 Милић, Александра   4 0 0 14 18
316/2016 Васић, Данило   7 5 5 0 17
250/2015 Јовановић, Ђорђе   0 4 0 13 17
261/2015 Јоцић, Алексеј   4 0 0 12 16
379/2014 Стаматовић, Исидора   0 0 0 14 14
10/2017 Бојовић, Богдан   5 6 2 0 13
30/2017 Пиштељић, Вукашин   0 0 0 13 13
394/2015 Зечић, Биљана   0 0 0 11 11
207/2016 Митровић, Сања   0 0 0 11 11
252/2017 Кнежевић, Ања   1 5 0 0 6
113/2016 Лежаић, Николина   0 0 0 0 0
254/2015 Љиљанић, Сара   0 0 0 0 0
291/2014 Марјановић, Давид   0 0 0 0 0
302/2015 Наумовић, Наталија   0 0 0 0 0
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101/2017 Радојичић, Немања   0 0 0 0 0
Просек 4.38 3.98 1.14 11.55 21.05
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Индекс Презиме и име 1 (x/17) 2 (x/18) Укупно (x/35)
30/2017 Пиштељић, Вукашин   17 18 35
159/2017 Матић, Нина   17 16 33
207/2016 Митровић, Сања   17 15 32
291/2014 Марјановић, Давид   16 14 30
250/2015 Јовановић, Ђорђе   12 17 29
129/2016 Судар, Јелена   17 9 26
113/2016 Лежаић, Николина   9 17 26
56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   16 2 18
124/2014 Ујкановић, Едис   17 0 17
394/2015 Зечић, Биљана   14 0 14
352/2016 Томашевић, Лука   0 11 11
231/2017 Станковић, Анка   0 0 0
277/2017 Луковић, Тања   0 0 0

Просек 11.69 9.15 20.85
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Индекс Презиме и име 1 (x/10) 2 (x/25) Укупно (x/35)
10/2017 Бојовић, Богдан   10 25 35
352/2016 Томашевић, Лука   10 17 27
252/2017 Кнежевић, Ања   8 15 23
403/2017 Петровић, Александар   1 19 20
231/2017 Станковић, Анка   7 10 17
394/2015 Зечић, Биљана   5 4 9

Просек 6.83 15.00 21.83
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Индекс Презиме и име 1 (x/25) 2 (x/10) Укупно (x/35)
379/2014 Стаматовић, Исидора   5 8 13
277/2017 Луковић, Тања   0 9 9
231/2017 Станковић, Анка   0 0 0

Просек 1.67 5.67 7.33
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Индекс Презиме и име 1 (x/23) 2 (x/12) Укупно (x/35)
379/2014 Стаматовић, Исидора   7 12 19
277/2017 Луковић, Тања   2 12 14
283/2015 Милосављевић, Иван   12 0 12
213/2017 Миљојковић, Филип   7 5 12
231/2017 Станковић, Анка   7 0 7
394/2015 Зечић, Биљана   2 0 2

Просек 6.17 4.83 11.00
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